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MAM Malaysian Cub Prix Championship
www.malaysiancubprix.com
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ROUND 4 - TELUK INTAN, PERAK
OFFICIAL RACE CLASSIFICATION

FINAL: AEON CREDIT SERVICE YAMAHA 135LC CHALLENGE

After 10laps = 11.582km

SDN. BHD.

SAFE AN MUTUAL SDN BHD 13582401

Lot 12, Jalan 91, Seksyen 9, Kawasan Perusahaan Bandar Baru Bangi,

43650 Bangl, Selangor, Malaysia.
E-mail: info@twmr.com.my
Tel: +603-8733818]  Fax: +603-8926 1122

POS. Pts Comp.
1 25 25
2 20 15
3 16 2
4 13 16
5 11 6
6 10 17
7 9 8
8 8 3
9 7 10
10 6 27
11 5 9
12 4 12
13 3 5
14 2 7
15 1 14
16 0 18
17 0 20
18 0 19
19 0 29

DNF 28

1
26
4

Race Condition:

Time: 1430hrs
Track Conditions: Dry
Date: July 20, 2025

Rider
Md Afiq Hamdan
Haidar Nur Akmal Md Zaki
Ahmad Jebat Zulkarnain
Md Al Syakir Zufayri
Ahmad Muizzudin Ahmad Nizam
Zakwan Anas Azizul Khairi
Md Syahmi Mifzal Salmizan
Md Nazmie Haikal Kamaruddin
Md Ikram Yusof
Ahmad Harith Ikhwan
Embok Danish Md Redzuan
Md Hakim Rosman
Md Azam Fikri Md Fairus
Shah Putra Md Fadhil
Md Aqid Nazran Azmi
Md Najdat Zaquan Azwardi
Md Aqil Mirza
Abdullah Hurairah Abd Razak
Ryyan Danish Roslan

Md Zill Qayyim

Danish Rifgi Yusnizam
Shahuzzaifie Adli Shafendi

Md Irfan Zafri Sardi Md Adam
Syed Wafieq Aqeel Syed Mazri

Track Length: 1.158 km

Minimum Laps: 6 laps

Chief Timekeeper:
Mohd Affan B. Mohd Rosli

Model
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC

YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135LC
YAMAHA 135L.C

YAMAHA 135L.C

STA
KUL
SGR
KUL
SGR
SGR
SGR
PNG
KTN
PNG

JHR
SGR

JHR
KTN

KUL
SGR
SGR

PHG
SGR
SGR

SGR

Team
YIAP LEE MOTOR
BENTONG ASIA
SKT CH MOTOR RACING
SOON CHYE
KS MOTOR RACING
CHAI KEN MOTORSPORTS
SIN SOON SIN
SUPER RACING
AKARJAYA
BOON HUA
NEW CHEN MOTORSPORTS
INTI DERAS
SGH CREDIT
BERJAYA MEGA
ENG LUM RACING
SENG MOTOR
PJ WONG MOTOR
P&U CYCLE RACING
KAVIN MOTOR

YKS SUPREME MOTOR

OE JAYA RACING

SLM MOTORSPORT

KIAN GIAP MOTORSPORTS
MOY HUAT

Clerk-of-the-Course:
Sergio F.Villenguez

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals

PETRONAS

PETRONAS PETRONAS

PRIMAX SPRINTA
cpmomacs

Computerised Timing by: TWMR

o LG S YAMAHA

o A
RedBull

Gimaxxs

PERKESO

TOTAL
8:52.328
8:52.826
8:52.829
8:53.036
8:53.929
8:54.094
8:56.071
8:56.511
8:57.794
8:58.334
9:01.203
9:01.334
9:03.081
9:04.012
9:04.588
9:06.702
9:08.756
9:08.914
9:09.312

n

r
00000000000000000000000000000000000000%

4:59.796
3:58.170
3:58.575

A Do

Fastest Lap Of The Race:
Fastest Lap 2025:
Fastest Lap 2023:

Chief Steward:
Shah Yahya

arce

RHB#nsurance

Gap Diff BestLap Avg Speed S1-BEST
57.332 72.726 25.761
0.498 0.498 56.827 73.372 25.304
0.501 0.003 57.157 72.949 25.441
0.708 0.210 56.845 73.349 25.339
1.601 0.893 57.207 72.885 25.453
1.766 0.165 57.614 72.370 25.931
3.743 1.977 58.087 71.781 25.880
4.183 0.440 58.299 71.520 26.055
5.466 1.283 58.685 71.049 25.935
6.006 0.540 58.721 71.006 26.443
8.875 2.869 58.882 70.811 26.292
9.006 0.131 59.174 70.462 26.416
10.753 1.747 1:00.209 69.251 26.911
11.684 0.931 1:00.429 68.999 26.806
12.260 0.576 58.536 71.230 26.082
14.374 2.114 59.340 70.265 26.057
16.428 2.054 1:02.200 67.034 27.326
16.586 0.158 1:00.604 68.799 26.981
16.984 0.398 1:00.993 68.361 27.025
DNF 3 Laps 57.740 72.212 25.795
DNF 1 Lap 57.195 72.900 25.153
DNF 0.405 57.114 73.003 25.522
DNF -
DNF -
Time Avg Speed
15 Haidar Nur Akmal Md Zaki 56.827 73.372
15 Haidar Nur Akmal Md Zaki 56.390 73.941
12 Ageel Danish Zaiermanhady]  55.445 75.201
MAM Steward: Club Steward:
Ron Teoh Jeffrey Oh
555 koo WD corsa TAssA
DIIKTIRAF : PENGANJUR : PROMOTER : DISOKONG OLEH :
) [SIAM A
@ SON. BHD. @ “.,‘.,.

S2-BEST
31.838
31.523
31.675
31.476
32.233
31.534
32.089
32.244
33.002
32.768
32.590
32.539
33.256
33.616
32.454
33.577
34.874
33.622
33.998

32.829
32.042
31.592

SOLFILI




